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
or similar models. Bring your quote to us 
before you buy.  We can save you hundreds 
and maybe even thousands!

Minolta X-700 35mm SLR Manual 
Focus Camera with three lenses & 
TTL flash and camera bag. $225.00 
Call 252-675-9398 (TFN)

Boat Dockage
Boat Slip for Sale or Rent, $200 per 
Month at Pecan Grove Marina. Slip 
#60 14x32. Call Bobby at 670-9433 
or 249-0149. (4/9, TBB500)

Employment
Assistant to Property Manager: 
Tidewater Real Estate, Inc., Oriental, 
NC, is seeking an assistant for their 
Property Manager. RE license help-
ful, but not required for position com-
mencement. Ability to multi-task and 
prioritize with an emphasis on timely 
customer service. Email resume to 
Info@tidewatercountry.com.  (8/27, 
TBB500)

Houses for sale
New Zone II Single Wide 3 BR, 2 BA 
set up on your lot, $29,990.  Down 
East Realty & Custom Homes, 4130 
Dr. ML King Jr. Blvd, New Bern, NC 
28562.  (252) 649-1799.   (9/5-TFN)

VACATION RENTALS
Didn’t find one that 

suited you? We have 
many more, so call today 
for a COMPLETE list of 
our rental properties!

Please call for availability, possible 
monthly rates,  and even more rentals!

(252) 249-9800
Please check our web site at 

www.tidewatercountry.com 
for more rentals and vacation homes.

Call today to hear about our ever-
changing list of furnished and 

unfurnished rentals! 

(252) 249-9800

Tidewater Real Estate has 
furnished and unfurnished 

rentals available 
immediately!  

Please call us today.
ORIENTAL - 1BR/1BA 
fully furnished on Broad 
Street. $695/mo – utilities 
included.
ORIENTAL - 3BR/3.5BA 
Townhouse right in the 
Village. Includes the 
convenience of an elevator 
and one car garage. $850/
Mo + util.
ORIENTAL - 3BR/2BA 
partially furnished apt, 
deck, waterfront. $750/mo 
includes util.
ORIENTAL - 2BR/2BA in 
the Village, 1-car garage and 
partially fenced back yard. 
$750/mo + utilities.
BAYBORO - 3BR/1BA 
adorable ranch, hardwood 
floors with large yard and 
pool. Available Oct. 1st. 
$750/mo + utilities.
MERRITT - 4BR/2BA, 
double wide home on large 
country lot. $795/mo + util.

FINEST SELECTION OF 
RENTALS AVAILABLE, 
including long and short 

term fully furnished 
vacation rentals. Call 

Tidewater Real Estate Inc. 
252-249-9800

Houses for rent
Nice 2 bedroom house for rent in 
Stonewall. No Pets No Hud. Deposit 
and References Required. $595.00/
mo. (252) 617-3191

Part time maintenance person 
needed. 7 a.m. to 12 p.m. Monday 
through Friday. Apply in person at 
Gardens of Pamlico, 22 Magnolia 
Way, Grantsboro. Ask for Lee. 252-
745-8208. (9/10, TBB500)

USCG Approved
Training and Testing!

Toll-Free: 866-249-2135
Captains Licenses to 

200-Ton Master, AB to Unlimited, 
STCW-95, Radar & ARPA 

USCG Approved Training and Testing!
Call 

Toll-Free: 
866-249-

2135
Captain Licenses to 200-Ton Master, AB to 

Unlimited, STCW-95, Radar & ARPA

704 Broad Street, Oriental, N.C.
1-800-347-8246

LOCAL: 249-1014
www.orientalncwaterfront.com

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

ORIENTAL – Whittaker Point Road – 2 BR / 2 BA duplex in the Village! 
Walking/biking distance to waterfront, shops, grocery store, restaurants, 
and all Village events. All modern kitchen appliances. Cathedral ceiling. 
Closet for full-sized washer & dryer. Large 1-car garage. Good storage.  
$750/mo + Utilities + Lawn maintenance

ORIENTAL – Gilgo Rd – 2 BR / 2 BA duplex with upgrade of ceramic 
tile flooring throughout unit! Great location in the Village. Fenced patio 
with door leading to fenced rear yard. Raised bed for tenant’s use. Open 
kitchen with all modern appliances. Spacious dining and great room 
areas. Gas-logs in fireplace. Closet with hookups for full-sized washer/
dryer. Great rental for approved pet.  $750/mo + Utilities + Lawn 
maintenance

ORIENTAL – Blackwell Point Road – Walking/Biking distance to the 
Village! House and Dock offering beautiful views of Smith Creek. Wrap-
around deck extends living area. Master bedroom upstairs with private 
balcony facing water. One and one-half baths. Washer & Dryer. New 
refrigerator and stove. Fully-furnished kitchen in addition to linens and 
towels. Large dock accommodates 2 slips. No Pets! Non-Smokers!  
$900/mo + Utilities + Lawn Maintenance

ORIENTAL – Academy St – 2 BR / 1.5 BA home in the Village! Covered 
front porch and large rear deck leading to screened porch extends living 
area. New propane kitchen stove. Modern appliances. New heating/
cooling system. Washer/Dryer & pantry in laundry room off kitchen. 
Built-in desk/shelves. Gas logs in Vermont casting stove. Detached sin-
gle car garage with storage. Lawn maintenance & shrub care included in 
rental rate.  $900/Mo + Utilities

Bent Tree Landing - Beautiful waterfront home on Pierce Creek. 
Superb dining room. Exceptional kitchen. Spacious living room with 
gas logs fireplace. Deep-water dockage with covered boat lift. Turn-key 
rental includes linens, towels, dishes, flatware, glasses, etc. Lawn main-
tenance included. Tenant responsible for utilities.  $1,300/Mo + Utilities

BALL CREEK – Dogwood Landing Rd - Beautifully furnished 3 BR / 
2.5 BA home on deep-water. Private dock. Kitchen nicely appointed 
with modern stainless steel appliances, including gas range and double 
deep sinks. Kitchen pantry. Gas logs in great room. Screened porch ex-
tends living area. Washer & Dryer in laundry closet. Water views abound. 
Pack your clothes, buy your groceries & move in to enjoy waterfront liv-
ing! Plenty of storage areas. NO PETS! NON-SMOKING INDIVIDUALS!  
$1,100/mo + Utilities + Lawn Maintenance

CREEK SIDE DRIVE – Located near Camp Sea Farer - Majestic 
waterfront home with million-dollar views of pristine Beards Creek! This 
3 bedroom, 2.5 bath, fully-furnished home features tile and wood floor-
ing, concrete boat dock with 5’ water depth, and 1-car garage. Lawn 
maintenance included in rental rate. 6- or 12-month lease.  $1,350/mo 
+ Utilities

Check out – www.orientalncwaterfront.com - for more rental details!

Pamlico Tree care, llc

DumP Truck hauling
rock, ToP Soil & SanD

Free eSTimaTeS * Fully inSureD

Email: pamlicotreecare@aol.com 
252-745-7232 / 252-671-7563

*  Complete Tree removal
*  Experienced Tree climber
*  Tree Pruning and Shaping
*  Bucket Truck

*  Brush & Branch chipping
*  Stump grinding
*  Tractor work
*  Bush hogging 

EMPLOYMENT 
The Pamlico County FSA Office is accepting 
applications for a temporary program technician 
position. Computer Skills required and a farm 
background desired. For additional information, 
please call Cheryl Krauss at 745-5064 ext. 2, or 
submit a resumé to  cheryl.krauss@nc.usda.gov

SaleSperSon needed

Great Commission, 
Excellent Territory, 
Professional Office 

Backup

EXPERIENCE IS 
REQUIRED

Call 249-1555 or send 
resume to the Pamlico 
News at P. O. Box 510, 
Oriental, NC 28571 if 
you’re interested in
and qualify for the 

position.

You can also email your 
resume to 

editor@thepamliconews.com 
for consideration.

If you would like to 
apply in person,

bring your resume by 
502 Main Street in 

Oriental.

249-1787 • (800) 327-4189
www.SailLoftRealty.com

FOR SALE

Dawson Creek – Nice 3 bedroom 
2 bath home with almost 3 acres of 
waterfront privacy. Features large 
covered porch and includes great 
concrete dock. Ideal for kayaking, 
canoeing or power boating. One of 
area’s best values!
$169,000
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